Klasyfikacja MW i kwalifikacje do IMP SENIOROW

Szczawno-Zdréj, 10.03.2024

Miejsce

1.
2.
3-4.

5-8.

13-16.

17-24.

25-32.

33-46.

47-64.

Nazwisko i imig
tUCZYK Maciej
KLIMEK Piotr
WALENCKI Michat
WASYLKOWSKI Nestor
DWORAKOWSKI Rafat
LILIEN Aleksander
MATKOWSKI Jakub
STODOLICA Mikotaj
DURAIJCZYK Tomasz
GRUBIAK Tymoteusz
URBANSKI Tomasz
2ZYGADLO Franciszek
JADACH Oskar
JOZWIAK Dawid
MATUSIEWICZ Kamil
STASZCZYK Jakub
CIESIELSKI Arkadiusz
DUBIK Mateusz
KUC Roman
MALARZ Dawid
MARUD Grzegorz
STACH Wojciech
WNEK Krzysztof
ZAJACZKOWSKI Rafat
BOCHOWICZ Arkadiusz
KORNECKI Arkadiusz
MIELKO Piotr
MUCHA tukasz
STODOLICA Mirostaw
SZUMERA Barttomiej
ULATOWSKI Wiktor
WOIJTYtA Damian
BURGER Dariusz
DOBRZYNSKI Wojciech

GAWEL-KARWATKA Kuba

JUREK Szymon
KACZMAREK Mariusz
KLIMEK Damian
LYZWA Szymon
MOCZKO Mateusz
NIEDZWIEDZKI Wojciech
PILARCZYK Filip
StOWIK Stawomir
SOBIESZEK Bogumit
SLIWINSKI Maciej
ZAWADA Radostaw
BOCHOWICZ Oliwier
HUMELT Krzysztof
JANKOWIAK Piotr
KALISZ Karol
KOPROWSKI Mitosz
KORNECKI Andrzej
LASKOWSKI Piotr
PALUCH Dominik
SOLILO Marian
SZARZYNSKI Eugeniusz
SZARZYNSKI Tomasz
WLODARCZYK Kacper
WNEK Stawomir

Rok ur.
1997
2004
1991
1992
1992
2002
2003
2004
1979
1992
1990
2008
2002
1999
1996
2008
1995
1992
1983
2008
1988
1986
2009
2005
1975
2007
1979
1981
1973
2000
2007
1997
1994
1992
2006
2006
1973
1997
2004
1990
1994
1986
1986
2005
1989
2005
2009
1996
1974
2007
2009
1964
1983
2007
1968
1958
1981
2001
1969

Nr LO
2325
7717
3818
11588
6371
5719
6539
2332
2322
3053
6375
1192
8171
3813
4749
5706
3051
4515
8800
1184
8175
3056
1188
7713
6529
3642
3816
3055
8804
5399
3805
3822
8689
11523
3037
3255
4747
9920
3505
6368
2328
8177
2331
1186
4755
3645
4510
3264
5717
3794
3641
3504
10069
9229
103
5773
5774
3820
3272

Klub
KTS Wolbromek
KS AZS Wroctaw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
LKS Odra Gtoska
ULKS Ciechéw
KTS Wolbromek
KTS Wolbromek
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
LZS SKS Raszéwka
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
SZK Branda Krosnice
LKS Odra Gtoska
KS AZS Wroctaw
UKS Impuls Ktodzko
GLKS Swidnica
KS AZS Wroctaw
LZS SKS Raszéwka
KS AZS Wroctaw
KS AZS Wroctaw
KTS Wolbromek
ULKS Ciechéw
Topspin Dzierzoniow
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
KS AZS Wroctaw
GLKS Swidnica
LZS Tecza Pisarzowice
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
Mtodzik-Z. Ot. Bystrzyca
SZK Branda Krosnice
KS AZS Wroctaw
TKS Granit Strzelin
SZK Branda Krosnice
LKTS Zenit Miedzybdrz
Topspin Dzierzoniéw
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
KTS Wolbromek
LZS SKS Raszowka
KTS Wolbromek
KS AZS Wroctaw
SZK Branda Krosnice
Topspin Dzierzoniow
UKS Impuls Ktodzko
TKS Granit Strzelin
LKS Odra Gtoska
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
Topspin Dzierzoniéw
Topspin Dzierzoniow
KS Ajde Olesnica
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
GZ LZS Rebiszow
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
MKS Wolavia Wotéw
TKS Granit Strzelin

Punkty
120
115
107
107

98
98
98
98
88
88
88
88
78
78
78
78
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
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